Highland Council list, 2017
Gordon Adam gordon.adam.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Blair Allan blair.allan.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Jennifer Barclay jennifer.barclay.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Andrew Baxter andrew@lochabervoice.com
Raymond Bremner	raymond.bremner.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Jon Bruce  john.bruce.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Isabelle Campbell  isabelle.campbell.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Helen Carmichael  helen.carmichael.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Ian Cockburn Ian.Cockburn.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Muriel Cockburn muriel.cockburn.cllr@highland.gov.uk
George Cruickshank George.Cruickshank.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Kirsteen Currie kirsteen.currie.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Margaret Davidson margaret.davidson.cllr@highland.gov.uk
John Finlayson john.finlayson.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Mike Finlayson Michael.Finlayson.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Craig Fraser Craig.Fraser.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Laurie Fraser  laurie.fraser.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Richard Gale richard.gale.cllr@highland.gov.uk
John Gordon  john.gordon.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Pippa Hadley  pippa.hadley.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Tom Heggie tom.heggie.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Allan Henderson Allan.Henderson.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Emma Knox  emma.knox.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Bill Lobban Bill.Lobban.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Derek Louden  derek.louden.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Liz McDonald Liz.MacDonald.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Ronald MacDonald  ronald.macdonald.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Deirdre Mackay	 Deirdre.Mackay.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Donald Mackay 	Donnie.Mackay.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Willie Mackay  Willie.MacKay.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Graham MacKenzie	graham.mackenzie.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Struan Mackie  struan.mackie.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Alister Mackinnon  Alister.Mackinnon.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Billy Maclachlan  billy.maclachlan.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Angela MacLean   angela.maclean.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Callum MacLeod  calum.macleod.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Derek MacLeod   derek.macleod.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Jim McGillivray Jim.McGillivray.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Niall McLean   niall.mclean.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Hugh Morrison  Hugh.Morrison.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Linda Munro  Linda.Munro.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Pauline Munro	pauline.munro.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Margaret Paterson 	margaret.paterson.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Ian Ramon	ian.ramon.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Matthew Reiss		Matthew.Reiss.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Alasdair Rhind  alasdair.rhind.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Fiona Robertson	Fiona.Robertson.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Karl Rosie 	karl.rosie.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Peter Saggers	peter.saggers.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Andrew Sinclair	andrew.sinclair.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Nicola Siclair nicola.sinclair.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Maxine Smith	Maxine.Smith.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Kate Stephen	Kate.Stephen.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Ben Thompson	ben.thompson.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Carolyn Wilson carolyn.wilson.cllr@highland.gov.uk

Inverness/Culloden area:
Roddy Balfour roderick.balfour.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Bill Boyd bill.boyd.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Ian Brown  Ian.Brown.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Carolyn Craddick  carolyn.caddick.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Janet Campbell  Janet.Campbell.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Glynis Campbell-Sinclair Glynis.Sinclair.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Alasdair Christie Alasdair.Christie.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Ken Gowans Ken.Gowans.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Alex Graham Alex.Graham.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Jimmy Gray jimmy.gray.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Andrew Jarvie andrew.jarvie.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Richard Laird richard.laird.cllr@highland.gov.uk   twitter  @Richard_Laird
Isabelle MacKenzie  isabelle.mackenzie.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Duncan Macpherson    duncan.macpherson.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Ron MacWilliam  ron.macwilliam.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Bet McAllister 	Elizabeth.McAllister.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Trish Robertson		trish.robertson.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Graham Ross	Graham.Ross.cllr@highland.gov.uk
Callum Smith	callum.smith.cllr@highland.gov.uk




David Sutherland 	enquiries@homefarms.co.uk	


